 A Swagelok® Pre-Engineered
Subsystem
• Pre-engineered subsystems
available in weeks, not months.
• Field-tested design ensures
optimum system performance.
 A Swagelok® Pre-Engineered
Subsystem

System Component
Reference for Replacement
Ordering Information
Isolation Ball Valve
(42G or 43G series)
One-Piece Instrumentation Ball
Valves—40G Series and 40 Series,
MS-02-331
Pressure regulator
(KPR series)
Pressure Regulators, MS-02-230
Filter - coalescing (configuration 5),
membrane separator (configuration 3),
and large-capacity particulate
(configuration 4)
Field Station Module Application
Guide, MS-02-359
Filter - small-capacity particulate
(configurations 1 and 2)
Filters, MS-01-92
Pressure Indicator
(B Model)
Pressure Gauges, Industrial and
Process—PGI Series, MS-02-170
Proportional Relief Valve
(RL3 or R3A Series)
Proportional Relief Valves,
MS-01-141
Thermometer Temperature Measurement
Devices—Bimetal Thermometer and
Thermowells, MS-02-353
A Swagelok Pre-Engineered Subsystem        Field Station Module
15
Enclosures
An enclosure has three positions: